Kingdom of Saudi Arabia
Ministry of Education
Majmaah University
College of Applied Medical Sciences

Vice Deanship for Academic Affairs & Development

Program: Doctor of Physiotherapy (DPT)

Final Theory Exam schedule ---- Second Semester 1446H

Day Date Time & courses 8:30-10:30am Time & courses- 11-1pm
Week -18
FCH 101-female section-1848
11/5/2025 (10:30-12:30 pm)
Sunday (13/11/1446)
DPT 326/ DPT 327
12/5/2025
Monday (14/11/1446) DPT 316/DPT 513 DPT 227/ DPT 425
13/5/2025
Tuesday (15/11/1446) DPT 217
14/5/2025
Wednesday (16/11/1446)
15/5/2025
Thursday (17/11/1446) PHT 438/ DPT 521 DPT 221/ DPT 421/ DPT 321
Week -'19
Sunda 18/5/2025 DPT 524 DPT 222 /DPT 324
¥ (20/11/1446)
19/5/2025
Monday (21/11/1446) DPT 512 DPT 423
20/5/2025
Tuesday (22/11/1446) DPT 226
21/5/2025 DPT 523/ DPT 511
Wednesday (23/11/1446)
22/5/2025
Thursday (24/11/1446) DPT 223/ DPT 424/ DPT 322
Week-20
25/5/2025
Sunday (27/11/1446) DPT 522/PHT 419 DPT 224 /DPT 422
26/5/2025
Monday (28/11/1446) DPT 325
27/5/2025
Tuesday (29/11/1446) DPT 214 DPT 225
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